Nov 20th
Nov 20th
Nov 20th

Nov 20th
Nov 20th
Nov 20th

Nov 21st
Nov 21st
Nov 21st
Nov 21st
Nov 21st

Nov 21st
Nov 21st
Nov 21st
Nov 23rd
Nov 23rd
Nov 23rd
Nov 24th
Nov 25th

Nov 26th

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Mite Red
Mite Blue
Instructional

Midget 16U Sloma vs. Southtown Stars
PeeWee MOHL Evans vs. Olean Arrows
Squirt MOHL Guzzetta vs. Power City Bruins

Midget 16U MOHL - Sloma

Midget 16U MOHL Porter vs. Southtown Stars
Squirt MOHL Guzzetta vs. Squirt MOHL Metro
PeeWee MOHL - Evans

Bantam MOHL Larratta vs. Southtown Stars

Mite Red

Mite Blue

Instructional

Mite Clinic

Girls Skate

Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski
Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic

NO ICE - HAPPY THANKSGIVING

Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski

Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux

Main

Main

Main

Start Time
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

8:10 AM
9:55 AM
11:15 AM

7:30 AM
9:10 AM
12:20 PM
1:25 PM
3:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM

5:20 PM

7:30 PM

End Time
8:50 AM
9:50 AM

10:50 AM

9:40 AM
11:05 AM
12:10 PM

9:00 AM
10:40 AM
1:15 PM
2:35 PM
5:10 PM

8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:20 PM

6:10 PM

9:00 PM




Rink

Start Time

End Time

Nov 27th
Nov 27th
Nov 27th

Nov 27th
Nov 27th
Nov 27th

Nov 28th
Nov 28th
Nov 28th
Nov 28th
Nov 28th

Nov 28th
Nov 28th
Nov 28th
Nov 30th
Nov 30th
Nov 30th
Dec 1st

Dec 2nd

Dec 3rd

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Mite Red
Mite Blue
Instructional

Midget 16U Shared
Squirt MOHL Metro
Bantam MOHL Larratta

Midget 16U MOHL Porter

Midget 16U MOHL Sloma vs. Southtown Stars
Squirt MOHL Guzzetta

Squirt MOHL Metro vs. Power City

Bantam MOHL Larratta vs. Bradford Blizzard

Mite Red Games

Mite Blue Games

Instructional

Mite Clinic

Girls Skate

Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski
Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic

Bantam MOHL Larratta

Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski

Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux
Main
Main
Main

Aux

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

8:10 AM
11:15 AM
12:20 PM

7:30 AM
9:10 AM
12:20 PM
2:45 PM
3:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM
5:20 PM
6:05 PM

7:30 PM

8:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM

9:40 AM
12:10 PM
1:40 PM

9:00 AM
10:40 AM
1:15 PM
3:40 PM
5:10 PM

8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:20 PM
6:10 PM
6:55 PM

9:00 PM




Rink

Start Time

End Time

Dec 4th
Dec 4th
Dec 4th

Dec 4th
Dec 4th
Dec 4th

Dec 5th
Dec 5th
Dec 5th
Dec 5th
Dec 5th
Dec 5th

Dec 5th
Dec 5th
Dec 5th
Dec 7th
Dec 7th
Dec 7th

Dec 8th
Dec 8th

Dec 9th

Dec 10th

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Mite Red
Mite Blue
Instructional

Midget 16U MOHL Porter
Squirt MOHL Metro
Squirt MOHL Guzzetta

Midget 16U MOHL - Sloma

Midget 16U MOHL Porter vs.Cheektowaga Warriors
Squirt MOHL Guzzetta vs. Olean Arrows

PeeWee MOHL Evans vs. Fredonia Steelers

Squirt MOHL Metro vs. Olean Arrows

Bantam MOHL Larratta vs. Southtown Stars

Mite Red

Mite Blue

Instructional

Mite Clinic

Girls Skate

Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski

Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic
PW MOHL Evans vs. Amherst Knights

Bantam MOHL Larratta

Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski

Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux

Main

Main
Aux

Main

Main

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

8:10 AM
9:55 AM
11:15 AM

7:30 AM
9:10 AM
12:20 PM
1:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM

5:20 PM
7:45 PM

6:05 PM

7:30 PM

8:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM

9:40 AM
11:05 AM
12:10 PM

9:00 AM
10:40 AM
1:15 PM
2:35 PM
3:40 PM
5:10 PM

8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:20 PM

6:10 PM
8:55 PM

6:55 PM

9:00 PM




Rink Start Time End Time

Dec 11th Saturday Mite Red Games Main 8:00 AM 8:50 AM
Dec 11th Saturday Mite Blue Games Main 9:00 AM 9:50 AM
Dec 11th Saturday Instructional Main 10:00 AM 10:50 AM
Dec 11th Saturday Midget 16U Sloma vs. Southtown Stars Aux 8:10 AM 9:40 AM
Dec 11th Saturday PW MOHL Evans Aux 9:55 AM 11:.05 AM
Dec 11th Saturday Squirt MOHL Shared Aux 11:15 AM 12:10 PM
Dec 11th Saturday Bantam MOHL Larratta Aux 12:20 PM 1:40 PM
Dec 12th Sunday Midget 16U MOHL Porter Main 7:30 AM 9:00 AM
Dec 12th Sunday Midget 16U MOHL Sloma vs. Amherst Knights Main 9:10 AM 10:40 AM
Dec 12th Sunday Squirt MOHL Guzzetta vs. Squirt MOHL Metro Main 12:20 PM 1:15 PM
Dec 12th Sunday Mite Red Aux 8:00 AM 8:50 PM
Dec 12th Sunday Mite Blue Aux 9:00 AM 9:50 PM
Dec 12th Sunday Instructional Aux 10:00 AM 10:50 PM
Dec 14th Tuesday Mite Clinic Aux 5:10 PM 6:00 PM
Dec 14th Tuesday Girls Skate Aux 6:10 PM 7:00 PM
Dec 14th Tuesday Midget MOHL 18U Kowalczewski vs. Amherst Knights Main 8:50 PM 10:20 PM
Dec 15th Wednesday Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic Main 5:20 PM 6:10 PM
Dec 16th Thursday  Mite Select Main 6:05 PM 6:55 PM

Dec 17th Friday Midget MOHL 18U Kowalczewski vs. Cheektowaga Warriors  Aux 7:30 PM 9:00 PM




Date Day Team

Dec 18th Saturday Mite Red
Dec 18th Saturday Mite Blue
Dec 18th Saturday Instructional

Dec 18th Saturday Squirt MOHL Guzzetta vs. Lockport Monsters

Dec 19th Sunday Midget 16U MOHL - Sloma

Dec 19th Sunday Midget 16U MOHL Porter vs. Bradford Blizzard
Dec 19th Sunday Squirt MOHL Metro

Dec 19th Sunday Bantam MOHL Larratta

Dec 19th Sunday Mite Red

Dec 19th Sunday Mite Blue

Dec 19th Sunday Instructional

Dec 21st Tuesday Mite Clinic

Dec 21st Tuesday Girls Skate

Dec 21st Tuesday Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski

Dec 22nd Wednesday Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic
Dec 22nd Wednesday PW MOHL vs. Amherst Knights

Dec 23rd Thursday  Mite Select

Dec 24th Friday NO ICE

Rink

Main
Main
Main

Aux

Main
Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux

Main

Main
Aux

Main

Main

Start Time

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:15 AM

7:30 AM
9:10 AM
1:25 AM
3:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM

5:20 PM
7:45 PM

6:05 PM

7:30 PM

End Time

8:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM

12:10 PM

9:00 AM
10:40 AM
2:35 PM
5:10 PM

8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:20 PM

6:10 PM
8:55 PM

6:55 PM

9:00 PM




Date

Dec 25th Saturday
Dec 26th Sunday
Dec 28th Tuesday

Dec 28th Tuesday
Dec 28th Tuesday

Day

Team

NO ICE
Bantam MOHL vs. Cazenovia Park
Mite Clinic

Girls Skate
Midget MOHL 18U Kowalczewski

Dec 29th Wednesday Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic

Dec 30th Thursday

Dec 31st

Friday

Mite Select

NO ICE

Rink

Main
Aux
Aux
Main
Main

Main

Start Time

3:50 PM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM
5:20 PM

6:05 PM

End Time

5:10 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:20 PM
6:10 PM

6:55 PM




Date
Jan 1st

Jan 2nd
Jan 2nd
Jan 2nd

Jan 2nd
Jan 2nd
Jan 2nd
Jan 2nd
Jan 2nd

Jan 4th
Jan 4th
Jan 4th

Jan 5th
Jan 5th

Jan 6th

Jan 7th

Day
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Team

NO ICE

Squirt MOHL Guzzetta
Squirt MOHL Metro
Bantam MOHL Larratta vs. West Seneca Wings

Mite Red Games
Mite Blue Games
Instructional

Sabres Learn to Play 1
Sabres Learn to Play 2

Mite Clinic
Girls Skate
Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski

Wednesday Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic
Wednesday PW MOHL Evans vs. Wheatfield Blades

Thursday

Friday

Mite Select

Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski vs. West Seneca Wings

Rink

Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux

Aux
Aux

Main

Main
Aux

Main

Main

Start Time

12:20 PM
2:45 PM
3:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM

5:20 PM
7:45 PM

6:05 PM

7:30 PM

End Time

1:15 PM
3:40 PM
5:10 PM

8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:20 PM

6:10 PM
8:55 PM

6:55 PM

9:00 PM




Rink

Start Time

End Time

Jan 8th
Jan 8th
Jan 8th

Jan 8th
Jan 8th
Jan 8th
Jan 8th

Jan 9th
Jan 9th
Jan 9th
Jan 9th
Jan 9th

Jan 9th
Jan 9th
Jan 9th
Jan 9th
Jan 9th

Jan 11th
Jan 11th
Jan 11th
Jan 12th

Jan 13th

Jan 14th

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Mite Red
Mite Blue
Instructional

Midget 16U Sloma vs. Midget 16U Porter
PW MOHL Evans

Squirt MOHL Shared

Bantam MOHL Larratta

Midget 16U MOHL Porter

Midget 16U MOHL Sloma

PW MOHL Evans

Squirt MOHL Metro vs. Regals

Bantam MOHL Larratta vs. Olean Arrows

Mite Red

Mite Blue
Instructional

Sabres Learn to Play 1
Sabres Learn to Play 2

Mite Clinic

Girls Skate

Midget MOHL 18U Kowalczewski vs. Amherst Knights
Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic

Mite Select

Midget MOHL 18U Kowalczewski

Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux

Aux

Aux

Main

Main

Main

Aux

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

8:10 AM
9:55 AM
11:15 AM
12:20 PM

7:30 AM
9:10 AM
1:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:10 PM

6:10 PM

8:50 PM

5:20 PM

6:05 PM

7:30 PM

8:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM

9:40 AM
11:05 AM
12:10 PM

1:40 PM

9:00 AM
10:40 AM
2:35 PM
3:40 PM
5:10 PM

8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:20 PM

6:10 PM

6:55 PM

9:00 PM




Rink

Start Time

End Time

Jan 15th
Jan 15th
Jan 15th

Jan 15th
Jan 15th
Jan 15th
Jan 15th

Jan 16th
Jan 16th
Jan 16th
Jan 16th

Jan 16th
Jan 16th
Jan 16th
Jan 16th
Jan 16th

Jan 18th
Jan 18th
Jan 18th

Jan 19th
Jan 19th

Jan 20th

Jan 21st

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Mite Red
Mite Blue
Instructional

Midget 16U MOHL Shared Practice
Squirt MOHL Metro

Squirt MOHL Guzzetta

Bantam MOHL Larratta

Midget 16U MOHL - Sloma

Midget 16U MOHL Porter vs. Bradford Blizzard
Squirt MOHL Metro vs. Fredonia

Bantam MOHL Larratta

Mite Red Games
Mite Blue Games
Instructional

Sabres Learn to Play 1
Sabres Learn to Play 2

Mite Clinic
Girls Skate
Midget MOHL 18U - Kowalczewski

Squirt / PeeWee / Bantam Clinic
PW MOHL vs. Lockport Lock Monsers

Mite Select

Midget MOHL 18U Kowalczewski

Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux

Main
Main
Main
Main

Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux
Aux

Aux
Aux

Main

Main
Aux

Main

Main

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

8:10 AM
9:55 AM
11:15 AM
12:20 PM

7:30 AM
9:10 AM
1:25 AM
3:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM

5:20 PM
7:45 PM

6:05 PM

7:30 PM

8:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM

9:40 AM
11:05 AM
12:10 PM

1:40 PM

9:00 AM
10:40 AM
2:35 PM
5:10 PM

8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:20 PM

6:10 PM
8:55 PM

6:55 PM

9:00 PM




